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AS 20017 - Technical Specifications

AS 2001 is a bias cross-ply tire which best suits tractors
in soil tillage operations. Its design provides excellent
traction and self-cleaning properties. AS 2001 is made of
a special cut-and-chip resistant compound that also
ensures great load capacity.

International Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: Tractor

STANDARD
T

16.9-28

143 A6

Dimensions International Standard

12
429
1420
651
4319
Wi5L
wi4L
E4-106R-002045

R1

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar
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